
1 白  澤  茉莉衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 6 11.93 5.75 6.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.27-2 1 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.01 0.610 1 0 0 0

3 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 -0.02 2.180 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.190 2 1 1 0

5.70 5.75

Composition 1.20 1.602.00 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.752.75 1.50 1.25 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.802.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

6.18

2 金      美  渚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 9.77 4.19 5.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz!+1T ! 1.00 -0.10 0.900 -2 -3 -1 -2

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-2 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.09 1.190 2 1 0 1

4.20 4.19

Composition 1.20 1.551.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.501.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.601.75 1.25 1.50 1.25 2.25

5.58
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3 西  原  瑠  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 4 7.96 3.28 4.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.880 -3 0 -2 -1

3.50 3.28

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.351.25 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.00 0.75 1.50 1.25 2.00

4.68

4 籾  井  萌  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 7.23 2.91 4.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.98-2 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.07 1.03-2 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.00 2.91

Composition 1.20 1.101.00 0.75 1.00 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.201.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.75

4.32
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5 松  見  風  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

姫路クラブ 3 6.99 2.67 4.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.12 0.36-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.960 -1 0 0 -1

4 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.38-1 0 0 0 -1

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0 -1 -1

2.88 2.67

Composition 1.20 1.201.25 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.201.25 0.75 1.50 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.50 0.75 1.25 1.00 1.50

4.32

6 森      仁  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 1 5.93 1.91 4.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.07 0.43-3 -2 0 -1 -1

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1T+1T 0.80 -0.02 0.78-2 0 0 0 -1

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.00 1.91

Composition 1.20 1.100.75 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.050.75 0.50 1.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.00 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.75

4.02
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